

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5329/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in CRLP No. 7463/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

IRAPANNA ANNAPPA CHOUGALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KEMPANNA RAMAPPA KHOT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Until further orders, we direct that the further
proceedings in CC No.149/2006 (PC No.59/2005), titled Rajashree
Irapanna Chougala vs. Irapanna Appanna Chougala & Others,
pending before the JMFC, Sankeshwar, Karnataka shall remain
stayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master