

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5329/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRLP No. 7463/2008

IRAPANNA ANNAPPA CHOUGALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KEMPANNA RAMAPPA KHOT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioners.

We do not find any merit in this petition. It is
dismissed accordingly.(Indu Satija)
Court Master(Ajay Kr. Jain)
AR-cum-PS